
 

Area Diamond Addresses 
Diamond Approximate Address Map 
Byron Complex 702 Boler Road, Byron Map  

Camlachie Community Centre 6799 Camlachie Road, Camlachie Map  

Canton Park, Wyoming 660 London Street, Wyoming Map  

Forest Coultis Park 6276 Townsend Line, Forest Map  

Currie Park, Ingersoll 543845 Clarke Road Ingersoll Ontario Map  

Dan Pulham Field, London 815 Windermere Rd, London Map  

Denfield 24043 Denfield Road, Denfield Map  

Byron Pool 394 Brock Lane, Byron Map  

Dorchester Community Centre 2066 Dorchester Rd, Dorchester Map  

Dorchester LDSS 61 Queen St, Dorchester Map  

Doug Tarry Complex, St. Thomas 275 Bill Martyn Pkwy, St Thomas Map  

Drumbo Center Street, Drumbo Map  

Dutton King Street, Dutton Map  

East Lions Park, London 1731 Churchill Avenue, London Map  

Emslie Field, St. Thomas 95 Elm Street, St. Thomas Map  

Extremes Park, Exeter 69 Wellington Street East, Exeter Map  

Glanworth 6556 Bradish Road, London Map  

Greenlane Suave Complex, St. Thomas 110 Bill Martyn Parkway, St. Thomas Map  

Harrietsville 5391 Elgin Road, Harrietsville Map  

Hazeldon Park, London 427 Hyde Park Road, London Map  

Heritage Park, London 150 Bexhill Drive, London Map  

Heritage Park, Ilderton 40 Heritage Drive, Ilderton Map  

Ilderton Main 40 Heritage Drive, Ilderton Map  

Innerkip 104 Blandford Street, Innerkip Map  

Jaycee Park, London 1856 Aldersbrook Rd, London Map  

Kinsmen Park, London 20 Granville Street, London Map  

Lambeth Optimist Park 6712 James Street, Lambeth Map  

Lieury 3201 McGillivray Drive, Exeter Map  

Lucan Community Centre 263 Main Street, Lucan Map  

McRae Field, Forest 6276 Townsend Line, Forest Map  

Millcreek Sauve, St. Thomas 110 Bill Martyn Parkway, St. Thomas Map  

Mornington Park, London 700 High Holborn St, London Map  

New York Central, St. Thomas 54 Barnes Street, St. Thomas Map  

Parkhill North Middlesex 269 McLeod Street, Parkhill Map  

Paul Haggis, London 2890 Bateman Trail, London Map  

Poplar Hill 9892 Ilderton Road, Poplar Hill Map  

Royal Fields, Strathroy 154 Caradoc Street North, Strathroy Map  

Southeast Optimist Park, London 237 Deveron Crescent, London Map  

Southwest Complex, London 146 Exeter Road, London Map  

Southwest Optimist Park, London 792 Southdale Road West, London Map  

St. Thomas Aquinas, London 1360 Oxford St West, London Map  

Stoneybrook, London 815 Windemere Road, London Map  

Stronach Park, London 1231 Sandford Street, London Map  

West Lions Park, London 20 Granville Street, London Map  

White Oaks, London 36 Locust Crescent, London Map  

Wilfred Jury Public School, London 950 Lawson Road, London Map  

York Street, Strathroy 90 York Street, Strathroy Map  

 

https://www.google.ca/maps?q=Byron%20Optimist%20Sports%20Complex,%20Byron,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=6799%20Camlachie%20Road,%20Camlachie,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=660%20London%20Street,%20Wyoming,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=6276%20Townsend%20Line,%20Forest,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=543845%20Clarke%20Road,%20Ingersoll,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=815%20Windermere%20Rd,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=24043%20Denfield%20Road,%20Denfield,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=Byron%20Pool,%20Brock%20Lane,%20Byron,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=2066%20Dorchester%20Rd,%20Dorchester,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=61%20Queen%20St,%20Dorchester,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=275%20Bill%20Martyn%20Pkwy,%20St%20Thomas,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps/place/43%C2%B014'03.6%22N+80%C2%B033'17.9%22W/@43.234324,-80.554965,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0
https://www.google.ca/maps/place/42%C2%B039'47.6%22N+81%C2%B030'21.9%22W/@42.663218,-81.50608,2516m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=East%20Lions%20Park,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=95%20Elm%20Street,%20St.%20Thomas,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=69%20Wellington%20Street%20East,%20Exeter,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=6556%20Bradish%20Road,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=110%20Bill%20Martyn%20Parkway,%20St.%20Thomas,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=5391%20Elgin%20Road,%20Thames%20Centre,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=Hazeldon%20Park,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=150%20Bexhill%20Drive,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=40%20Heritage%20Drive,%20Ilderton,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=40%20Heritage%20Drive,%20Ilderton,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=104%20Blandford%20Street,%20Innerkip,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=Jaycee%20Park,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=20%20Granville%20Street,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=6712%20James%20Street,%20Lambeth,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=3201%20McGillivray%20Drive,%20Exeter,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=Lucan%20Community%20Memorial%20Centre,%20Lucan,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=6276%20Townsend%20Line,%20Forest,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=110%20Bill%20Martyn%20Parkway,%20St.%20Thomas,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=700%20High%20Holborn%20St,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=54%20Barnes%20Street,%20St.%20Thomas,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=269%20McLeod%20Street,%20Parkhill,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=2890%20Bateman%20Trail,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=9892%20Ilderton%20Road,%20Poplar%20Hill,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=154%20Caradoc%20Street%20North,%20Strathroy,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=237%20Deveron%20Crescent,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=146%20Exeter%20Road,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=792%20Southdale%20Road%20West,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=1360%20Oxford%20St%20West,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=815%20Windemere%20Road,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=1231%20Sandford%20Street,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=20%20Granville%20Street,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=36%20Locust%20Crescent,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=950%20Lawson%20Road,%20London,%20Ontario,%20Canada
https://www.google.ca/maps?q=90%20York%20Street,%20Strathroy,%20Ontario,%20Canada

